
 AP Calculus Exam Preparation Assignments Spring 2017

Thursday March 30 Assignment 1
Friday March 31 QUIZ #1 (1) 30 pts 45 min

Monday April 3 Assignment 2
Tuesday April 4 QUIZ #2 (2) 50 pts 75 min

Wednesday April 5 Assignment 3
Thursday April 6 QUIZ #3 (3) 30 pts 45 min

Friday April 7 Assignment 4
Monday April 10 QUIZ #4 (4) 40 pts 60 min
Tuesday April 11 Assignment 5

Wednesday April 12 QUIZ #5 (5) 40 pts 60 min 
Tuesday April 18 Assignments 6, 7 & 8

 Wednesday April 19 QUIZ #6 (6) 50 pts 75 min
Thursday April 20 QUIZ #7 (7 & 8) 30 pts 45 min

Friday April 21 Assignments 9 & 10
Monday April 24 QUIZ #8 (9 & 10) 30 pts 45 min
Tuesday April 25 Assignments 11 & 12

Wednesday April 26 QUIZ #9 (11 & 12) 40 pts 60 min
Thursday April 27 Assignment 13

Friday April 28 QUIZ #10 (13) 40 pts 60 min
Monday May 1 - 6 Fix your quizzes/Practice Tests
Tuesday May 7 Exam Day!

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 – The AP Calculus Exam is given! 


